533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555

Last Name

ABTS
ALPART
BECKER
BIRNBAUM
BOUGIE
CALLAHAN
CARSON
CHENOWETH
CLUSSMAN
coBB
CURTIS
EKLOV
ENGEN
FALLON
FIELD
GAMOKE
GENZ
HAGEN
HEINEMAN
HEITMANN
HICKMAN
HOPKINS
JEROME
JOHNSON
JONES
KAIO
KENNEDY
KINGSLEY
KOEL
KOENIG
MALEY
MCLAIN

2015 - 17 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name MI

DAVID L
ANNM
MAKENZIE R
MATTHEW S
VALERIE K
CHRISTOPHER M
TANYAC
GREGORY D
ALEXANDRA M
EMILY M
JAIMEE J
JAMIE A
JENNIFER N
KEAN P
ASHLEY V
KAREN J
TONIA M
DYLANR
BREANA R
FORREST G
KORTNEY L
ANDREA L
JESSE P
SHELBY L
ELORED
AMBER M
KEATON J
CHAD D
DEREK L
LAURA A
RACHEL J
CEAIRA B

Current Address

2610 13THPL S

2510 HOESCHLER DR

W4930 MARK PLACE

1519 MARKET ST

401 JAY ST APT 201

528 5TH AVE S
1532 GEORGE ST

2314 WINNEBAGO ST

431 12THSTN
525 13THSTN
720 HOOD ST

18475 GLASDTONE BLVD N

1428 KANE ST

1611 CHARLES ST

924 7TH ST S
1307 ADAMS ST
732 AVON ST
629 KING ST

4445 MORMON COULEE RD APT 212

1020 13TH ST S

1418 LA CRESCENT ST

340ELM ST W #2
2008 KANE ST
13010THSTN

1213 WILLOW ST TOWNHOUSE 26
1009 JOHNSON ST

216 21STSTN

46988 AL MOORE DR

3741 COUNTY 3

3146 MAPLE DR #203

1135 STATE ST#6

1109 14TH ST S

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE WiI
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE wi
LA CROSSE Wi
MAPLE GROVE
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WiI

SEP 10 2015

54601
54601
54601
54601
54601
54601
54603
54601
54601
54601
54601
MN 55311
54603
54603
54601
54601
54603
54601
54601
54601
54603

WEST SALEM WI 54669

LA CROSSE Wi

54603

LA CROSSE WI 54601

LA CRESCENT MN 55947

LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE Wi

54601
54601

LA CRESCENT MN 55947

BROWNSVILLE MN 55919

LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE Wi

54601
54601

54601



558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581

Last Name

MEYER
MORALES-MORALES
NICEWANDER
NOTTLEMAN
OLSON

PALMER
PAPANTONATOS
PEPLINSKI
PHILLIPS
PIELHOP
RESHEL
RICHARDSON
RICHARDSON
SANCHEZ
SCHLICHT
SINGER-DAWIDOWSKI
STARKEY

TATE

TAYLOR
TRAILER

VIKE

WAHOSKE
WAKEEN
WALLER
WATERDU
WILCZAK

‘2015 - 17 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name M|

COREY A
FELIX
CASEY W
HATTIE R
MADALYN C
EDWARD A
MELISSA R
GARET W
GABRIELLE M
DAVID J
KIMBERLY A
AMELIA C
HANNAH J
CASSANDRA R
AMY M
SHARON M
DESIREE V
MELISSAM
VIRGINIA A
ERIKL
EMILY A
NOLAN T
JAMIE M
RICHARD P
KAl
NATASHA A

Current Address

2721 PAUL PL

4406 MARKLE RD APT 13
914 KING ST

825 GROVE ST

1020 GREENBAY ST
2411 THOMAS CT

315 KRUGER AVE #4
1108 STATE ST

221 9THSTN APT 2
21316THSTN

1124 LIBERTY ST

801 7THSTS

926 17TH ST S, APT 1
2807 LAKESHORE DR APT 4
207 SWAIN ST

1619 NAKOMIS AVE #1
N2543 HIDEAWAY LANE
2203 DENTON ST

2221 16THPL S

3141 MAPLE DR #4

3170 34TH ST S APT 204
W3470 STATERD 33

148 12THAVE S

3020 29THCT S

709 WEST AVE S

317 N 4TH ST PO BOX 11

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE Wi 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
ONALASKA WI 54650
CAMERON, Wi 54822
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54603
CHASEBURG WI 54621
LA CROSSE WI 54603
STODDARD WI 54658
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI! 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CROSSE WI 54601
LA CRESCENT MN 55947



